The BLU series UVC fixtures are designed to be
permanently installed and used for daily UVC application
to surfaces when spaces are unoccupied. Benefits include:
•	 Designed for ceiling mount into unoccupied open areas
for UVC application used on a regular basis as part of
procedures
•	 Ideal for high-risk areas in need of multiple UVC
applications throughout the day, such as operating

1With 80% utilization Due to continuing research, Lumalier reserves the right to change specifications
without notice.
Ordering Guide
Model# Nominal
Wattage
Descripton L W H Electrical Requirements
BLU-260 60W (2) Two 60W down-facing lamps, recess-mounted with
open-grid cover, ceiling mount into unoccupied open
areas.
36" 14" 4.5" 120V/50-60Hz/1.3A
BLU-460 60W (4) Four 60W down-facing lamps, recess-mounted with
open-grid cover, ceiling mount into unoccupied open
areas.
48" 14" 4.5" 120V/50-60Hz/1.3A
BLU-295 95W (2) Two 95W down-facing lamps, recess-mounted with
open-grid cover, ceiling mount into unoccupied open
areas.
36" 14" 4.5" 120V/50-60Hz/1.3A
BLU-495 95W (4) Four 95W down-facing lamps, recess-mounted with
open-grid cover, ceiling mount into unoccupied open
areas.
48" 14" 4.5" 120V/50-60Hz/1.3A
MINIMUM CEILING HEIGHT: 10'-0" & CAN BE FLUSH-MOUNTED IN A 2 x 4 SUSPENDED CEILING